Xiaomi

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Apparatus/Equipment

Product: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Model: MJTDO5YL
SKU No.: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Batch or Serial Number: represent the number starting from 00001)

Manufacturer or his authorized representativ

Name: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Address: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Country: China

Manufacturers authorized EU Representative

Name: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Address: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Country: The Netherlands

Software Version : NA
Accessories and Components
Accessories Model

Adapter (EU) /
Adapter (UKD /
Ethernet Cable /

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Object of the declaration: Listed above

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the following relevant European Union directives and/or
legislation(s):

Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU L]
Low Voltage Directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU X
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMCD) 2014/30/EU X
Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances (RoHS) 2011/65/EU X
Ecodesign Requirements for energy-related products (ErP) 2009/125/EC X
Machinery (MD) 2006/42/EC L]
Toys safety 2009/48/EC []
Personal protective equipment (PPE) Regulation (EU) 2016/425 []
Construction products (CPD/CPR) Regulation (EU) No 305/2011 L]
Cosmetic products Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 L]
Medical devices(MDD) Directive 93/42/EEC L]
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Xiaomi

References to the relevant European Union standards used, including the date of the standard, or references to the other
technical specifications, including the date of the specification, in relation to which conformity is declared:

Implemented Standard Test Report No. Test lab
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD

Notified Body (Optional) : n/a

Name of notified body:

Reference Number of the certificate:

4 digit notified body number:

Signed for and on behalf of Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

handong Province, People's Republic of

e

Place and date of issue: Ro_ad, ﬁs?'%‘;,%n? 4&
//}u

Yu

: 7 1-&“\
Signature:
Name, function: Y‘{ﬁ,l_l Certification Mang

« E9SY

Color Image of product:
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- Urspriingliche Konformitétserklarung
Ubersetzung der urspriinglichen Konformitatserklarung

EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG

Elektrogerite/Geréte

Produkt: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Modell: MJTDO5YL
SKU-Nr.: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Chargen- oder Seriennummer: represent the number starting from 00001)

Hersteller oder dessen autorisierter Vertreter

Name: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Adresse: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Land: China

Autorisierte EU-Vertretung des Herstellers

Name:.Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adresse: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Land: The Netherlands

Softwareversion : NA

Zubehor und Komponenten:
Zubehor Modell
/ /
/ /
/ /

Diese Konformitatserklarung wird unter der alleinigen Verantwortung des Herstellers ausgestelit.

Gegenstand der Erklarung: Oben aufgefihrt

Gegenstand der oben beschriebenen Erklarung ist die Konformitat mit den folgenden relevanten Richtlinien und/oder
Rechtsvorschriften der EU:

Funkgerate-Richtlinie (RED) 2014/53/EU L]
Niederspannungsrichtlinie (NSR) 2014/35/EU X
Richtlinie liber die elektromagnetische Vertraglichkeit (EMV) 2014/30/EU X
Beschrankung der Verwendung bestimmter gefahrlicher
Stoffe (RoHS) 2011/65/EU X
Okodesign-Anforderungen fiir energieverbrauchsrelevante
Produkte (ErP) 2009/125/EC X
Maschinen (MD) 2006/42/EC L]
Sicherheit von Spielzeug 2009/48/EC []
Personliche Schutzausriistung (PSA) Verordnung (EU) 2016/425 []
Verordnung (EU) Nr.
Bauprodukte (BPR) 305/2011 []
. Verordnung (EU) Nr.
Kosmetikprodukte 1223/2009 []
Medizinprodukte (MDD) Richtlinie 93/42/EEC []
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Xiaomi

Bezugnahme auf die verwendeten einschlagigen Normen der EU, einschlieRlich des Datums der Norm, oder
Bezugnahme auf technische Spezifikationen, einschlieflich des Datums der Spezifikation, fir die die Konformitat erklart
wird:

Implementierte Norm Testbericht-Nr. Testlabor

EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD

EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD

EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD

(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Benannte Stelle (Optional): n/a
Name der benannten Stelle:
Referenznummer des Zertifikats:
4-stellige Nummer der benannten Stelle:
Unterzeichnet fir und im Namen von: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Bgﬂ rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi
Ort und Datum der Ausstellung: gﬁiad, ws)ﬁ,%nﬁ q& handong Province, People's Republic of
/,}r' "

ZO(L

: 7 1-&“\
Unterschrift: [
Name, Funktion: Y\{ﬁ,l_l Certification Maqgg

NI 4

Farbbild des Produkts:
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Xiaomi

Déclaration de conformité d'origine
Traduction de la déclaration de conformité d'origine

DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE DE L'UE

Appareil/équipement

Produit : Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Modeéle : MJTDO5YL
Référence : BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Numéro de lot ou de seérie : represent the number starting from 00001)

Fabricant ou son représentant agréé :

Nom : Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Adresse : KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Pays : China

Représentant agréé des fabricants pour I'UE

Nom : Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adresse : Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Pays: The Netherlands

Version logiciel : NA
Accessoires et Composantes

Accessoires Modéle
/ /
/ /
/ /

Cette déclaration de conformité est publiée sous la seule responsabilité du fabricant.

Objet de la déclaration : Ci-dessus

L'objet de la déclaration décrit ci-dessus est conforme aux directives de I'Union européenne et/ou législation(s)
pertinentes suivantes :

Directive relative aux équipements radio (RED) 2014/53/UE L]
Directive basse tension (LVD) 2014/35/UE X
Directive sur la compatibilité électromagnétique (EMCD) 2014/30/UE X
5;?32:&"5:: (I;ct:ll-:;?tlon de certaines substances 2011/65/UE X
:EEx;g)ences d'écoconception des produits liés a I'énergie 2009/125/CE 2
Directive Machines (MD) 2006/42/CE L]
Sécurité des jouets 2009/48/CE []
Equipement de protection individuelle (EPI) Reéglement (UE) 2016/425 L]
Produits de construction (CPD/CPR) Reéglement (UE) n° 305/2011 []
Produits cosmétiques Réglement (CE) N° 1223/2009 []
Dispositifs médicaux (MDD) Directive 93/42/CEE L]

O
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Références aux normes de I'Union européenne pertinentes utilisées, y compris la date de la norme, ou références aux
autres spécifications techniques, y compris la date de la spécification, par rapport auxquelles la conformité est déclarée :

Norme appliquée N° rapport de test tl.(éasl:oratowe de
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Organisme notifié (facultatif) : n/a
Nom de l'organisme notifié :
Numéro de référence du certificat :
Numéro a 4 chiffres de I'organisme notifié :
Signé pour et au nom de Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, ng,l rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi
. e Road qﬁs n, Qin handong Province, People's Republic of
Lieu et date d'émission :

Signature

- }(HH\ c €
Nom, fonction : Y\r‘? i, Certification Mam

\%\E 4

Image en couleur du produit :
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Xlaomi
OpwvrnHanHa geknapauusi 3a CbOTBETCTBUE
MpeBoa Ha opurHanHaTa Aeknapaumsl 3a CboTBETCTBUE
DEKINAPALIUA HA EC 3A CbOTBETCTBUE
Anapartypa / obopyasaHe
MpogyxT: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Mogen: MJTDO5YL
KatanoxeH Homep: BHR8959GL
MapTnaeH unu cepueH Homep: 58232/ABAATFYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

represent the number starting from 00001)

I'Ipomsao,qmen NN HeroB ynbiiHOMOLLEH

npeacTaBuUTen:

Nwme: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

Appec: 10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

[bpxasa: China

YnbnHomMoLlleH npeacTtaesuten Ha EC

Wwme: . Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Appec: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Obpxasa: The Netherlands

CodtyepHa Bepcmns = NA
Akcecoapu U KOMMOHEHTH

Akcecoapu Mogen
/ /
/ /
/ /

Tasu geknapaums 3a CbOTBETCTBME Ce U3[aBa Ha eaMHCTBEHaTa OTrOBOPHOCT Ha NPOU3BOAUTENS.

O6ekT Ha geknapauusaTa: N3bpoeHn no-rope

O6eKTbT Ha AeknapaumnsTa, onucaHa no-rope, € B CbOTBETCTBUE CbC CMEAHWTE AMPEKTMBN Ha EBponeickms Cbio3 n/mnu
3akoHodaTencTaeo(a):

MAvpekTnBa 3a paguoo6opynsaHe (RED) 2014/53/EU
OupekTuBa 3a HUCKOTO HanpexeHue (LVD) 2014/35/EU
OvpekTuBa 3a enekTpoMarHuTHa cbBMecTtumocT (EMCD) 2014/30/EU
ggzaeréﬁzz?;g:sa)ynmpeﬁam Ha HSIKOM onacHu 2011/65/EU

U3nckBaHuA 3a ekonpoeKkTMpaHe Ha NPOAYKTU, CBbpP3aHu C

N A ) v R

eHeprusTa (ErP) 2009/125/EC
Mawwnum (MD) 2006/42/EC
Be3onacHOCT Ha Urpavkure 2009/48/EC
BesonacHocT Ha urpaykute (PPE) Regulation (EU) 2016/425
CtpoutenHu npogyktu (CPD/CPR) Regulation (EU) No 305/2011
Ko3ameTnyHu npoayktn Regt;l;;ig/;(gﬁg ) No
MeauunHckm yctponctsa (MDD) Directive 93/42/EEC
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Xiaomi

[To3oBaBaHMATa HA CbOTBETHUTE U3MON3BaHN CTaHOapTu Ha EBpOI'IeVICKVIﬂ Cbl03, BKIMKOYUTENHO AaTaTa Ha CTaH4apTa,
nnu npenpaTku KbM Opyrute TeXHU4eCKu CI'IeLl,VICpVIKaLI,I/WI, BKIMOYUTESIHO AaTaTa Ha CI'IeLl,VICpVIKaLI,I/IﬂTa, No OTHOLLEeHnEe Ha
KOUTO € AeKnapunupaHo CbOTBETCTBUETO:

TecTBawa
MpunoxeH ctaHpapT TecT penopt No. na6oparopus
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
HoTuduumpan opraH (no nséop):
Wme Ha HOTUMUMpPaHUA opraH:
PedepeHTeH HoMep Ha cepTudmkara:
4-unchbpeH Homep Ha yBeJOMEHUSA OpraH:
MoanucaHo 3a n oT UMeTo Ha Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

MscTo 1 gaTta Ha n3gaBaHe:

Moanuc: r—
L :
(-]
MMe, ANbXHOCT: Y&ﬁ,l_i, Certification qu@g?s‘ y i

N Y

LiBeTHO 13o6pakeHne Ha npogykTa:
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Plvodni prohlaseni o shodé
Preklad ptvodniho prohlaseni o shodé

PROHLASENI O SHODE EU

Zarizeni

Produkt: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Model: MJTDO5YL

C. SKU: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code,

Sarze nebo vyrobni Eislo: the five X's represent the number starting from 00001)

Vyrobce nebo jeho autorizovany zastupce:

Nazev: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Adresa: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong
Province, People's Republic of China

Zemé: China

Autorizovany zastupce vyrobce pro EU

Nazev: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adresa: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Zemé: The Netherlands

Verze softwaru : NA
PrisluSenstvi a komponenty

PFisluSenstvi Modelka
/ /
/ /
/ /

Toto prohlaseni o shodé je vydavano zcela na pfimou odpovédnost vyrobce.
Predmét prohlaseni: Uvedeno vyse

VySe uvedeny pfedmét prohlaseni splfiuje nize uvedené relevantni smérnice nebo legislativu Evropské unie:

Smeérnice o radiovych zarizenich (RED) 2014/53/EU L]
Smeérnice o nizkonapét'ovych zarizenich (LVD) 2014/35/EU X
Smeérnice o elektromagnetické kompatibilité (EMCD) 2014/30/EU X
Omezeni pouzivani nékterych nebezpeénych latek (RoHS) 2011/65/EU X
Pozadavky na ekodesign energetickych produktt (ErP) 2009/125/ES X
Stroje (MD) 2006/42/ES L]
Bezpecnost hracek 2009/48/ES L]
Osobni ochranné prostredky (PPE) Smérnice (EU) 2016/425 L]
Stavebni vyrobky (CPD/CPR) Smérnice (EU) €. 305/2011 L]
Kosmetické produkty Smeérnice (ES) €. 1223/2009 []
Zdravotnické prostredky (MDD) Smérnice 93/42/EHS L]

O
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Xiaomi

Nize najdete odkazy na pouzité relevantni normy Evropské unie (v€etné data normy) nebo na dalsi technické specifikace
(vEetné data specifikace) v souvislosti s prohlasovanou shodou:

. . fox Testovaci
Implementovana norma Testovaci zprava ¢. laboratof
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV'SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Oznameny subjekt (volitelné): n/a
Nazev oznameného subjektu:
Referencni &islo certifikatu:
4ciferné &islo oznameného subjektu:
Podepsano za a jménem Qingdao Yeellnk Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Misto a datum: 10F-B. B, International Innovation Park, 1
IseY" n |Y| Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong
VI 2 e e! ublic of China
/,7)" >
},_H

Podpis: | ; Yw €
40
, . ° C
Jméno, funkce: . Yan Li, Cerhﬁcath\%n;ger

& B2

Barevny obrazek produktu:
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Xiaomil

Apxiki SRAwon ocuppépPwaong
MeTd@paon Tng apxXikng SAAWGCNG CUMNOPPWONG

AHAQ¥H Y*YMMOP®QIHZ THX EE

Xuokeun/ESorAIop6g

Mpoidv: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Movrtéo: MJTDOSYL

ApIBudg SKU: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

ApiBudg Traptidag A GeIpIakSs apiBuog: represent the number starting from 00001)

O KOTOOKEUOOTAG I 0 €§0UCI0BOTNHEVOG EKTT

Ovoua: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
AiguBuvon: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China
Xwpa: China

0O £§0UC1030TNHEVOG EKTTPOOWITOG TOU KATAOKEUAOoTH oTnv EE
‘Ovopa:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

AigBuvon: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Xwpa: The Netherlands

‘Exdoon Noyiopiké : NA
Aggooudp kal ZuoTaTIKG

Ageooudp MovTého
/ /
/ /
/ /

AuTA n 3AAWON CUPPOPPWONG EKSISETAI PE TNV ATTOKAEICTIKH £UBUVN TOU KATAOKEUAOTH.

AvTIKEiIMEVO TNG BRAWONG: AVAQEPETAI TTAPATTAVW

To avTikeipgevo TNG ONAWGCNG TTOU TTEPIYPAPETAI AVWTEPW Eival CUPPWVO HE TIG OKOAOUBEG OXETIKEG 0dNYieg f/Kal
vopoBeaia(eg) Tng EupwTraikig ‘Evwong:

Odnyia padioe§oAiopou (RED) 2014/53/EE []
Odnyia XapnAng Taong (LVD) 2014/35/EE X
Odnyia yia TRV nAekTpopayvnTikn cupfarornta (EMCD) 2014/30/EE X
Mepiopiopog TNG XPONG OPICHEVWYV ETTIKIVOUVWYV OUCIWV

(RoHS) 2011/65/EE X
ATraiTAO£IG 0IKOAOYIKOU OXESIAOMOU YIO TO CUVSEOPEVA HE 2009/125/EK =
TNV evépyeia Tpoidvra (ErP)

MnxavAiupata (MD) 2006/42/EK []
ACQAAEIN TWV TTAIXVISIWV 2009/48/EK []
ESomrAiopog aropikng wpooTtaagiag (PPE) Kavoviopog (EE) 2016/425 L]
Aopikd TrpoiévTa (CPD/CPR) K“"°"'g(;‘5°,§(§'1515) Api8. n
KaAAuvTIKd TTpOiovTa Kuvov;c;gg/gz(oig) ApiB. L]
larpikég cuokeuég (MDD) Odnyia 93/42/EOK []
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a

MopatrouTrég oTa OXETIKA XpNalpoTToloUheva TTPoTUTIa TNG Eupwaikig ‘Evwaong, cuptrepidapBavopévng TG NUEPOUNViag
TOU TTPOTUTIOU, 1} TTAPATTOUTTEG OTIG AAAEG TEXVIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG, TUUTTEPIAOUBavVOPEVNG TNG NUEPOUNVIAg TNG
TTPOBIAYPAPNG, OE OXECN ME TIG OTTOIEG ONAWVETAI N CUPUOPPWON:

E@appoopévo TpéTUTIO Ap10u6g Avagopdg SoKIpWV ggxﬁfgcplo
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD

Kolivotroinpévog opyaviouog (mpoaipeTiko): n/a

‘Ovopa Tou KOIVOTTOINUEVOU OpyaviguouU:
ApIBuGG ava@opdg Tou TTIGTOTTOINTIKOU:
TeTpawn@iog apiBudg TaUTOTTOINGNG TOU
KOIVOTTOINPEVOU OpyaviououU:

YToyeypappévo yia Aoyapiaouo kai €§ ovéuarog:  Qingdao Yeellnk Information Technology Co., Ltd.
rnational Innovatlon Park, 1 KeYuanWelYl

ToéTog kal Xpovog €kdoang:

Ymoypaen: )-_:E}
‘Ovopa, appodiotnTa: ' Li, Certification Man@%
\ ‘% X

‘Eyxpwpn €IKOVA TOU TTPOIOVTOG:
=
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Declaracion de conformidad original
Traduccién de la Declaracion de conformidad original

DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD DE LA UE

Aparato/equipo

Producto: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Modelo: MJTDO5YL
N.° de SKU: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Namero de serie o de lote: represent the number starting from 00001)

Fabricante o representante autorizado

Nombre: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
Direccion: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China
Pais: China

Representante europeo autorizado del fabricante

Nombre:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Direccion: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Pais: The Netherlands

Version del software : NA
Accesorios y Componentes:

Accesorios Modelo
/ /
/ /
/ /

La presente declaraciéon de conformidad se emite bajo la exclusiva responsabilidad del fabricante.

Objeto de la declaracion: Indicado arriba

El objeto de la declaracion que se describe mas arriba cumple las siguientes legislaciones o directivas de la Unién
Europea:

Directiva de equipos radioeléctricos (RED) 2014/53/UE L]
Directiva de baja tensién (LVD) 2014/35/UE X
Directiva sobre compatibilidad electromagnética (EMCD) 2014/30/UE X
Re§tricciones a la utilizacién de determinadas sustancias 2011/65/UE X
pellglzo.sas (RoH.S) _ _ i

ey 1o+ 1 products =
Magquinas (MD) 2006/42/CE L]
Seguridad de los juguetes 2009/48/CE L]
Equipos de proteccion individual (PPE) Reglamento (UE) 2016/425 []
Productos de construccion (CPD/CPR) Reglamento (UE) n.° 305/2011 L]
Productos cosméticos Regla:;gg /tZOOgZC) n.° []
Productos sanitarios (MDD) Directiva 93/42/CEE []
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Xiaomi

a

Referencias a los estandares de la Unién Europea pertinentes utilizados, incluida la fecha de la norma, o referencias a
otras especificaciones técnicas, incluida la fecha de la especificacién, respecto a las cuales se declara la conformidad:

Norma implementada N.° de informe de prueba Laboratorio de
pruebas

EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD

EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD

EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD

(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Organismo notificado (opcional): n/a
Nombre del organismo notificado:
Numero de referencia del certificado:
Numero del organismo notificado de 4 digitos:
Firmado por y en nombre de: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

handong Province, People's Republic of

Lugar y fecha de emision: Road, “GSE} % ?
ﬁ
Firma

e 2) C€
Nombre, cargo: Ykrr,l_l Certification Maa\@x
\\ﬁ 0

Imagen en color del producto:
B
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Xiaomi

Originaalne vastavustunnistus
Algse vastavustunnistuse télge

ELi VASTAVUSTUNNISTUS

Seade/vahend

Toode: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Mudel: MJTDO5YL

SKU nr: BHR8959GL

Partii- vbi seerianumber:

Tootja voi volitatud esindaja:

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s
represent the number starting from 00001)

Nimi: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
Aadress: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,

People's Republic of China

Riik: China

Tootja volitatud esindaja ELis
Nimi: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Aadress: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands

Riik: The Netherlands

Tarkvara versioon : NA
Tarvikud ja komponendid

Aksessuaarid Mudel
/ /
/ /
/ /

Kéesolev vastavusdeklaratsioon on viélja antud tootja ainuvastutusel.

Deklaratsiooni objekt: loetletud eespool

Ulalkirjeldatud deklareeritav toode on kooskélas jargmiste asjakohaste Euroopa Liidu direktiivide ja/véi digusaktidega.

Raadioseadmete direktiiv (RED) 2014/53/EL L]
Madalpingedirektiiv (LVD) 2014/35/EL X
Elektromagnetilise iihilduvuse direktiiv (EMCD) 2014/30/EL X
Teatavate ohtlike ainete kasutamise piirangud (RoHS) 2011/65/EL X
Energiaméjuga toodete 6kodisaini néuded (ErP) 2009/125/EU X
Masinadirektiiv (MD) 2006/42/EU L]
Méanguasjade ohutus 2009/48/EU []
Isikukaitsevahendid (PPE) Maarus (EL) 2016/425 L]
Ehitustooted (CPD/CPR) Maarus (EL) nr 305/2011 L]
Kosmeetikatooted Mairus (EU) nr 1223/2009 L]
Meditsiiniseadmed (MDD) Direktiiv 93/42/EMU L]
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Xiaomi

Viited kasutatud Euroopa Liidu standarditele vdi muudele tehnilistele kirjeldustele, millele vastavust deklareeritakse.

Viidetele tuleb lisada valjaandmise kuupaev.

Rakendatud standard Katseprotokoll nr Katselabor
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV'sub
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD

Teavitatud asutus (Valikuline) :
Teavitatud asutuse nimi:

Sertifikaadi viitenumber:

4-kohaline teavitatud asutuse number:

Alla kirjutanud (kelle poolt ja nimel)

Valjaandmise koht ja kuupaev:

AllKiri:

Nimi, funktsioon:

Toote varvipilt:

n/a

Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

Road, w%r-ﬁ,%n? »Shandong Province, People's Republic of
i G
//;)J e

- }JHH\ c €
n'Li, Certification Man@g

\\L Y4
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Dichiarazione di conformita originale
Traduzione della Dichiarazione di conformita originale

DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITA UE

Apparecchio/apparecchiatura

Prodotto: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Modello: MJTDO5YL
N. SKU: BHR8959GL

- . 58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s represent
Numero di serie o batch: the number starting from 00001)

Produttore o suo rappresentante autorizzato:

Nome: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi Road,
Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province, People's Republic of China
Paese: China

Indirizzo:

Rappresentante UE autorizzato del produttore

Nome:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Indirizzo: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Paese: The Netherlands

Software Version : NA
Accessories and Components
Accessories Model

Adapter (EU) /
Adapter (UK) /
Ethernet Cable /

La presente Dichiarazione di conformita é pubblicata sotto la piena responsabilita del produttore.

Oggetto della dichiarazione: Indicato in precedenza

L'oggetto della dichiarazione descritto in precedenza & conforme alle seguenti direttive e/o legislazione(i) del’'Unione Europea:

:)aizl?;tiva RED sulla messa a disposizione sul mercato di apparecchiature 2014/53/UE ]
Direttiva Bassa Tensione 2014/35/UE X
Direttiva EMCD sulla compatibilita elettromagnetica 2014/30/UE X
Direttiva sulla restrizione dell'uso di determinate sostanze pericolose 2011/65/UE X
([:):)rnert":\:s: isatjl:!:nsg:ti::lche per la progettazione ecocompatibile dei prodotti 2009/125/CE X
Macchine (MD) 2006/42/CE []
Sicurezza dei giocattoli 2009/48/CE []
Dispositivi di protezione individuale Normativa (UE) 2016/425 []
Prodotti per I'edilizia (CPD/CPR) Normativa (UE) N. 305/2011 []
Prodotti cosmetici Normativa (CE) N. 1223/2009 []
Dispositivi medici (MDD) Direttiva 93/42/CEE []

O
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Xiaomi

Riferimenti agli standard dell’'Unione Europea armonizzati rilevanti utilizzati, inclusa la data dello standard, o riferimenti ad altre specifiche
tecniche, inclusa la data della specifica, in relazione ai quali viene emessa la dichiarazione di conformita:

Standard implementato N. report test Test lab
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC 60598-
1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015; (EU) 2021/340 | 6818424011201 TUV SUD

Ente notificato (opzionale) : n/a

Nome dell'ente notificato:

Numero di riferimento del certificato:

Numero di 4 cifre dell'ente notificato:

Formato per e per conto di Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

Luogo e data di pubblicazione:

Firma:

L]
L
[=]
L]
Nome, funzione: Yia %

10F-B4, BLuJ rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi Road
% ?f g Province, People's Republic of China
S

“ . u//, .

_,.-'
Sr

-_,

Certlfl ana@r{\

Immagine a colori del prodotto:

. [t v{"@‘

Mi EU Modello di dichiarazione di conformita V1.2 rilasciato il 20/04/2023
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Xiaomi

Originali atitikties deklaracija
Originalios atitikties deklaracijos vertimas

ES ATITIKTIES DEKLARACIJA

Aparatiral/jranga

Gaminys: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Modelis: MJTDO5YL
SKU nr.: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Laidos arba serijos numeris: represent the number starting from 00001)

Gamintojas arba jo jgaliotas atstovas:

Pavadinimas: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Adresas: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Salis: China

Gamintojo ES jgaliotas atstovas

Pavadinimas: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adresas: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Salis: The Netherlands

Programinés jrangos versija : NA
Priedai ir komponentai

Priedai Modelis
/ /
/ /
/ /

Si atitikties deklaracija iSduota i$skirtinai tik gamintojo atsakomybe.

Deklaracijos objektas: iSvardinta auksciau

Pirmiau apraSytas deklaracijos objektas atitinka Sias susijusias Europos Sajungos direktyvas ir (arba) teisés aktus:

Radijo jrangos direktyva (RED) 2014/53/ES L]
Zemos jtampos direktyva (LVD) 2014/35/ES X
Elektromagnetinio suderinamumo direktyva (EMCD) 2014/30/ES X
Pavojingy medziagy naudojimo apribojimai (RoHS) 2011/65/ES X
j:ﬂﬁ?ﬂ; ?ézl-?’n)no reikalavimai su elektra susijusiems 2009/125/EB 2
Masiny direktyva (MD) 2006/42/EB []
Zaisly saugumas 2009/48/EB ]
Asmeninés apsaugos jranga (PPE) Reglamentas (ES) 2016/425 L]
Statyby gaminiai (CPD/CPR) Reglamentas (ES) nr. 305/2011 L]
Kosmetikos gaminiai Regla,'g;gt;;égm nr. L]
Medicininiai prietaisai (MDD) Direktyva 93/42/EEB L]

Mi ES AD $ablonas V1.2, isduota 20/04/2023
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Nuorodos j taikomus susijusius Europos Sajungos standartus, jskaitant standarto datg, arba nuorodos j kitas technines
specifikacijas, jskaitant specifikacijos data, pagal kurig deklaruojama atitiktis:

lgyvendintas standartas Bandymo protokolo nr. E?ol?’gtr:;:'lija
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUVSUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Notifikuotoji jstaiga (Pasirinktinai) : n/a
Notifikuotos jstaigos pavadinimas:
Sertifikato nuorodos numeris:
4 skaitmeny notifikuotos jstaigos numeris:
Gamintojo vardu pasirasé Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

handong Province, People's Republic of

ISdavimo vieta ir data: Rogd, wsrgj’%n? q&
/,}:-' o

: 7 H"\
Parasas:
Vardas, pareigos: n'Li, Certification Man@g

\\L Y4

Spalvota gaminio nuotrauka:
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Xiaomi

Atbilstibas deklaracijas originals
Atbilstibas deklaracijas originala tulkojums

ES ATBILSTIBAS DEKLARACIJA

lerice/aprikojums

Produkts: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Modelis: MJTDO5YL
SKU Nr.: BHR8959GL

Partija vai sérijas numurs:

Razotajs vai ta pilnvarotais parstavis:

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s
represent the number starting from 00001)

Nosaukums: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
Adrese: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,

People's Republic of China

Valsts: China

Razotaja pilnvarotais parstavis ES
Nosaukums: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adrese: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands

Valsts: The Netherlands

Programmataras versija : NA
Piederumi un komponenti

Piederumi Modelis
/ /
/ /
/ /

Par So atbilstibas deklaraciju atbildibu uznemas produkta razotajs.

Deklaracijas priek8mets: nosaukts augstak

leprieks aprakstitas deklaracijas mérkis atbilst attiecigajam Eropas Savienibas direktivam un/vai tiesibu aktiem:

Radioiekartu direktiva (RID) 2014/53/ES L]
Zemsprieguma direktiva (ZSD) 2014/35/ES X
Elektromagnétiskas savietojamibas direktiva (EMSD) 2014/30/ES X
Direktiva par dazu bistamu vielu izmanto$anas ierobezo$anu 2011/65/ES =
(RoHS)

Ekodizaina prasibas ar energiju saistitiem razojumiem (ErP) 2009/125/EK X
Masinu direktiva (MD) 2006/42/EK []
Rotallietu drosiba 2009/48/EK L]
Individualie aizsardzibas Iidzekli (IAL) Regula (ES) 2016/425 L]
Bavizstradajumi (CPD/CPR) Regula (ES) Nr. 305/2011 L]
Kosmeétikas produkti Regula (EK) Nr. 1223/2009 []
Medicinas ierices (MID) Direktiva 93/42/EEK []

Mi ES DoC paraugs V1.1, izdots 20/04/2023
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Atsauces uz attiecigajiem izmantotajiem Eiropas Savienibas standartiem (tostarp arT uz standarta izdo$anas datumu) vai
atsauces uz citam tehniskajam specifikacijam (tostarp art uz So specifikaciju izdoSanas datumu), attieciba uz kuram tiek

deklaréta atbilstiba:

Izmantotais standarts Parbaudes zinojums Nr. Laboratorija
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUVSUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Pilnvarota iestade (nav obligati)) : n/a
Pilnvarotas iestades nosaukums:
Sertifikata sérijas numurs:
4 ciparu pilnvarotas iestades numurs
Parakstits Sadas personas varda Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

|Izdo$anas vieta un datums:

Paraksts:

Vards, amats: n

Road, uﬁ’sf%l;, %n? '
[ <z
/ﬁ—“'

™

handong Province, People's Republic of

i, Certification Man@g

”‘k W\

e 29

Krasains prdukta attéls:

C€
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Oorspronkelijke verklaring van conformiteit
Vertaling van de oorspronkelijke verklaring van conformiteit

EU-VERKLARING VAN CONFORMITEIT

Apparaat/Uitrusting
Product:

Model:

SKU-nr:

Batch- of serienummer:

Fabrikant of geautoriseerde vertegenwoordi¢
Naam:

Adres:

Land:

Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
MJTDO5YL

BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s
represent the number starting from 00001)

Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

China

Door de fabrikant geautoriseerde EU-vertegenwoordiger

Naam:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adres: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands

Land: The Netherlands

Software versie : NA
Accessoires en componenten

Accessoires Model
/ /
/ /
/ /

Deze verklaring van conformiteit wordt uitgegeven onder de exclusieve verantwoordelijkheid van de fabrikant.

Object van de verklaring: Hierboven vermeld

Het doel van de hierboven beschreven verklaring is in overeenstemming met de volgende relevante richtlijnen en/of

wetgeving van de Europese Unie:

Richtlijn radioapparatuur (RED) 2014/53/EU
Laagspanningsrichtlijn (LVD) 2014/35/EU
Richtlijn elektromagnetische compatibiliteit (EMCD) 2014/30/EU
(B;g:gl;lng van het gebruik van bepaalde gevaarlijke stoffen 2011/65/EU
:EE(::_“I)oglsche vereisten voor energiegerelateerde producten 2009/125/EC
Machines (MD) 2006/42/EC
Veiligheid van speelgoed 2009/48/EC

Persoonlijke beschermingsmiddelen (PBM)

Verordening (EU) 2016/425

Bouwproducten (CPD/CPR)

Verordening (EU) nr. 305/2011

Cosmetische producten

Verordening (EC) nr.
1223/2009

Medische apparaten (MDD)

Richtlijn 93/42/EEG

OO O O C O X KX
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Verwijzingen naar de relevante overeengekomen gebruikte normen van de Europese Unie, inclusief de datum van de
norm, of verwijzingen naar de andere technische specificaties, inclusief de datum van de specificatie, met betrekking tot
welke de conformiteit wordt verklaard:

Geimplementeerde norm Testrapport nr. Testlab
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015; (EU) 6818424011201 TUV SUD
2021/340

Aangemelde instantie (optioneel): n/a

Naam van aangemelde instantie:

Referentienummer van het certificaat:

4-cijferig nummer van aangemelde instantie:

Getekend voor en namens Qingdao Yeelmk Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, U rnational Innovatlon Park, 1 KeYuanWelYl
Plaats en datum van uitgifte:

Handtekening:

Naam, functie:

Kleurenafbeelding van product:
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Oryginalna deklaracja zgodnosci
Ttumaczenie oryginalnej deklaracji zgodnosci

DEKLARACJA ZGODNOSCI UE

Urzadzenial/sprzet

Produkt: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Model: MJTDO5YL
Nr SKU: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Numer partii lub serii represent the number starting from 00001)

Producent lub jego autoryzowany przedstaw

Nazwa: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Adres: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Kraj: China

Autoryzowany przedstawiciel w Unii Europejskiej

Nazwa:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adres: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Kraj: The Netherlands

Wersja oprogramowania : NA
Akcesoria i komponenty

Akcesoria Model
/ /
/ /
/ /

Niniejsza deklaracja zgodnosci jest wydana na wytaczng odpowiedzialnos¢ producenta.

Obiekt deklaracji: Wymieniony powyzej

Przedmiot powyzszej deklaracji jest zgodny z nastepujgcymi odpowiednimi dyrektywami Unii Europejskie;j i/lub
ustawodawstwem:

Dyrektywa radiowa (RED) 2014/53/UE L]

Dyrektywa ws. sprzetu elektrycznego przewidzianego do

stosowania w okreslonych granicach napiecia 2014/35/UE X

Dyrektywa kompatybilnosci elektromagnetycznej (EMCD) 2014/30/UE X

Dyrektywa RoHS 2011/65/UE X

Dyrektywa ErP 2009/125/WE X

Dyrektywa maszynowa (MD) 2006/42/WE L]

Dyrektywa zabawkowa 2009/48/WE L]

Srodki ochrony osobistej (PPE) Rozpozr(z)z}glzlfznsle (UE) L]
Rozporzadzenie (UE) nr

Produkty budowlane (CPD/CPR) 305/2011 L]
Rozporzadzenie (WE) nr

Produkty kosmetyczne 122312009 L]

Urzadzenia medyczne (MDD) Dyrektywa 93/42/EWG L]
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Xiaomi

Odwotania do wtasciwych wykorzystanych norm Unii Europejskiej, w tym data wprowadzenia normy, lub odwotania do
innych specyfikaciji, takich jak data wydania specyfikacji, w odniesieniu do ktérych zgodnos¢ zostata zadeklarowana:

Wdrozona norma Nr raportu z testu Laboratorium
badawcze

EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUVSUD

EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD

EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD

(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Jednostka notyfikowana (opcjonalne): n/a
Nazwa jednostki notyfikowanej:
Numer referencyjny certyfikatu:
4-cyfrowy numer jednostki notyfikowanej:
Podpisano dla i w imieniu Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

. . - Road qﬁs n, Qin handong Province, People's Republic of

Miejsce i data wydania:

Podpis

- r Hﬂ\ c €
Imie i nazwisko, funkcja: Y\r‘? i, Certification Mam

Kolorowy obraz produktu:
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Xiaomil

Declaragédo de Conformidade original
Tradugao da Declaragao de Conformidade original

DECLARACAO DE CONFORMIDADE DA UE

Aparelho/equipamento
Produto:

Modelo:

N.° SKU:

Numero de lote ou série:

Fabricante ou o respetivo representante autc
Nome:

Enderego:

Pais:

Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp

MJTDO5YL

BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s
represent the number starting from 00001)

Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp

Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

China

Representante autorizado do fabricante na UE

Nome:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Endereco: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands

Pais: The Netherlands

Versao do software : NA

Acessdérios e componentes
Acessorias Modelo
/ /
/ /
/ /

Esta declaragao de conformidade é emitida sob a exclusiva responsabilidade do fabricante.

Objeto da declaragdo: Indicado acima

O objeto da declaragéo acima indicado esta em conformidade com as seguintes diretivas e/ou legislacdo(des)

relevante(s) da Unido Europeia:

Equipamento de protecao individual (PPE)

Regulamento (UE) 2016/425

Produtos de construgao (CPD/CPR)

Regulamento (UE) n.°
305/2011

Produtos cosméticos

Regulamento (CE) n.°
1223/2009

Dispositivos médicos (MDD)

Diretiva de Equipamentos de Radio (RED) 2014/53/UE L]

Diretiva de Baixa Tensao (LVD) 2014/35/UE X

Diretiva de Compatibilidade Eletromagnética (EMCD) 2014/30/UE X

Restricao do uso de determinadas substancias perigosas

(RoHS) 2011/65/UE X

Requisitos de concegao ecolégica para produtos

relacionados com o consumo de energia (ErP) 2009/125/CE X

Maquinaria (MD) 2006/42/CE []

Seguranca de brinquedos 2009/48/CE L]
[]
[]
[]
[]

Diretiva 93/42/CEE
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Xiaomi

a

Referéncias as normas harmonizadas da Unido Europeia relevantes utilizadas, incluindo a data da norma, ou referéncias
a outras especificagdes técnicas, incluindo a data da especificagdo, em relagéo as quais é declarada a conformidade:

Norma implementada N.° do relatério de ensaio Labo_ratorio de
ensaios

EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV'SUD

EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD

EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD

(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Organismo notificado (opcional): n/a
Nome do organismo notificado:
Numero de referéncia do certificado:
Numero de 4 digitos do organismo notificado:
Assinado por e em nome de Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

handong Province, People's Republic of

Local e data da emisséo: Road GGSE % ?
;

Y }IHH\ c €
Assinatura: I w
Nome, fungao: Ykrr,l_l Certification Mam
“X
\\L \(\%

Imagem a cores do produto:
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Xiaomi

Declaratie de conformitate originala
Traducerea declaratiei de conformitate originale

DECLARATIA DE CONFORMITATE UE

Aparat/Echipament

Produs: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Model: MJTDO5YL
Nr. SKU: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Lot sau numar serie: represent the number starting from 00001)

Producatorul sau reprezentantul autorizat al

Numele: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Adresa: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Tara: China

Reprezentantul UE autorizat al producatorilor

Numele: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adresa: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Tara: The Netherlands

Versiune software : NA
Accesorii si componente

Accesorii Model
/ /
/ /
/ /

Aceasta declaratie de conformitate a fost emisa de producator in calitate de unic responsabil.

Obiectul declaratiei: Enumerat mai sus

Obiectul declaratiei descrise mai sus este in conformitate cu urmatoarele directive ale Uniunii Europene si/sau legi
relevante:

Directiva privind echipamentele radio (RED) 2014/53/UE L]
Directiva privind joasa tensiune (LVD) 2014/35/UE X
Directiva privind compatibilitatea electromagnetica (EMCD) 2014/30/UE X
;R::;rg;tule de utilizare a anumitor substante periculoase 2011/65/UE X
Cerintele Ecodesign privind produsele consumatoare de
energie (ErP) 2009/125/CE X
Utilajele (MD) 2006/42/CE L]
Siguranta jucariilor 2009/48/CE L]
Echipamentul de protectie personala (PPE) Regulamentul (UE) 2016/425 L]
. .. Regulamentul (UE) Nr.
Produsele destinate constructiilor (CPD/CPR) 305/2011 L]
. Regulamentul (CE) Nr.
Produse cosmetice 122312009 []
Dispozitive medicale(MDD) Directiva 93/42/CEE L]
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Xiaomi

a

Referintele la standardele Uniunii Europene relevante utilizate, inclusiv data standardului, sau referintele la alte specificatii
tehnice, inclusiv data specificatiilor, in raport cu care este declarata conformitatea:

Standard implementat Raport test nr. Laborator test
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Organul notificat (Optional) : n/a
Numele organului notificat:
Numarul de referinta al certificatului:
Numarul din 4 cifre al organului notificat:
Semnat pentru si in numele Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Buildi rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

handong Province, People's Republic of

Locul si data emiterii: Road wSE % ?
;

Y ?‘HH\ c €

Semnatura: l
Numele, functia: Ykrr,l_l Certification Mam

"X

\\L \(\%

Imaginea color a produsului:
-
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Xiaomil

OerMHaanaﬂ [eknapauus o cOoTBETCTBUU
MepeBoa OerMHaﬂbHOﬁ [eknapauum o COOTBEeTCTBUMN

OEKINAPALINA EC O COOTBETCTBUM

AnnapaTypa/o6opynoBaHue

W3penve: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Mopgenb: MJTDO5YL
ApTUVKyn: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Homep naptin urn cepuiiblit Homep: represent the number starting from 00001)

MpousBoautenb unu ero yl'lOﬂHOMO‘IeHHbIﬁ

HassaHue: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Appec: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

CTpaHa: China

OdmumanbHbIN NpeacTaBuTeNnb npousBoguTensa B EC

HassaHue:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Appec: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
CtpaHa: The Netherlands

Bepcus MO : NA
Akceccyapbl U KOMMNOHEHTbI

Akceccyapbl Mogenb
/ /
/ /
/ /

OTBETCTBEHHOCTb 3a BbiINyCK HacToswen [leknapauvm o COOTBETCTBUM NMOJTHOCTLIO BO3raraeTcs Ha
npousBoguTens.

MpegmeT geknapaumu: NepevrcneHo Boiwe

MpeameT Aeknapauum, ONMcaHHbIN Bbile, COOTBETCTBYET CieAyoWmnm upeKTMsam no rapmoHmsaummn EC v/mam HopmaTnsHo-
NpaBoBbIM aKTam:

MAvpekTnBa Ha paanoo6opyaosaHue (RED) 2014/53/EC []
MvpekTnBa Ha HU3KOBONbLTHOE 06opyAoBaHue (LVD) 2014/35/EC <
[vpekTuBa Ha anNeKTPoOMarHuTHyto coBmecTumocTtb (EMCD) 2014/30/EC <
g;iaer:;:e(;v;eHg():nonbsoBava HEKOTOPbIX ONacCHbIX 2011/65/EC =
TpeboBaHMA K 3KOAM3aNHY 3HEepProcBA3aHHbIX nsgenuu (ErP) 2009/125/EC X
BesonacHocTb MawmH 1 o6opyaoBaHus (MD) 2006/42/EC []
BesonacHocTb urpywek 2009/48/EC []
CpeacTtBa nHauBuayanbHou 3awmTtbl (CU3) Cranpaprt (EC) 2016/425 []
CtpoutenbHasa npoaykuusi (CPD/CPR) Cranpgapt (EC) Ne305/2011 []
KocmeTuyeckue nspenus Cranpaprt (EK) Ne1223/2009 []
MeauuunHckue yctponictea (MDD) OupekTtuBa 93/42/E3C []
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Xiaomi

a

CcbINKn Ha NPUMEHMMblE NCNO/1b30BaHHbIE CTaHAAPTbl FAPMOHU3aLNN EBpOI'IelZCKOFO COto3a (BK!'IIO‘-{aH Aarty I'Ipl/IHﬂTl/Iﬂ) NN CCbINTIKU Ha
MHble TEXHNYEeCKNne CI'IeLI,l/Id)VIKaLI,VIVI (BKJ'IIO‘-{aH Aarty CO3,CI,aHl/Iﬂ), COOTBETCTBME KOTOPbLIM YTBEPXKAAETCA:

BHefipeHHbII cTaHAapT Ne oTyeTa 06 UcnbITaHUM Mcnbirarenchan
- nabopatopusa
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUVSUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
HoTudmumnpoBaHHbI opraH (Heo6si3amesnbHo):  n/a
Ha3BaHne HOTUMLMPOBaHHOrO OpraHa:
Homep cepTtudukara:
4-3HaY4HbIN HOMEP HOTUMULIMPOBAHHOTO OpraHa:
MognucaHo ans/oT nMexn Qingdao Yeellnk Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, rnational Innovatlon Park, 1 KeYuanWelYl

MecTo n gara Beinycka:

Moanuce:
L]
Mms, 0OMKHOCTb: Y\r‘?,l_l Certification Mam

\\ﬁ \f%vx

i'
“{
3%
‘-#

LiBeTHoe n3o6paxeHne nsgenus:
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Xiaomi

EU VYHLASENIE O ZHODE

Pristroj/Zariadenie
Vyrobok:

Model:

SKU ¢€.:

Cislo 8arze alebo sériové &islo:

Vyrobca alebo jeho splnomocneny zastupca:

Meno:
Adresa:
Krajina:

Splnomocneny zastupca EU pre vyrobcov
Meno: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adresa: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands

Krajina: The Netherlands

Verzia softvéru : NA
PrisluSenstvo a komponenty

Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
MJTDO5YL
BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five
X’s represent the number starting from 00001)

Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1
KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong
Province, People's Republic of China

China

PrisluSenstvo Model
/ /
/ /
/ /

Toto vyhlasenie o zhode sa vydava na vyhradnu zodpovednost’ vyrobcu.

Predmet vyhlasenia: Uvedené vyssSie

Predmet vyhlasenia opisaného vyssie je v sulade s nasledujucimi prisluSnymi smernicami a/alebo legislativou

Eurdpskej unie:

Smernica o radiovych zariadeniach (RED) 2014/53/EU L]
Smernica o nizkom napati (LVD) 2014/35/EU X
Smernica o elektromagnetickej kompatibilite (EMCD) 2014/30/EU X
Obmedzenie pouzivania urcitych nebezpeénych latok (RoHS) 2011/65/EU X
:’Eorﬂ;ldavky na ekodizajn energeticky vyznamnych vyrobkov 2009/125/ES 2
Strojové zariadenia (MD) 2006/42/ES []
Bezpecnost’ hraiek 2009/48/ES L]
Osobné ochranné prostriedky (PPE) Nariadenie (EU) 2016/425 L]
Stavebné vyrobky (CPD/CPR) Nariadenie (EU) &. 305/2011 L]
Kozmetické vyrobky Nariadenie (ES) €. 1223/2009 L]
Zdravotnicke pomécky (MDD) Smernica 93/42/EHS L]
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Xiaomi

Odkazy na prislu$né pouzité normy Eurépskej Unie vratane datumu vydania normy alebo odkazy na iné technické
$pecifikacie vratane datum Specifikacie, v suvislosti s ktorou sa vyhlasuje zhoda:

zavedeny standard Protokol o skuske €. Isall(o%srg:o;-?um
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUV SUD

EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD

EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD

Notifikovany organ (volitelné):
Nazov notifikovaného organu:
Referenéné Eislo certifikatu:

4-miestne cislo notifikovaného organu:

Podpisané za a v mene Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

rnational Innovatlon Park, 1 KeYuanWe|Y|

Miesto a datum vydania:

: 74 H"\
Podpis:
Meno, funkcia: n Li, Certification Man@q

\\L Y4

Farebny obrazok vyrobku:
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Xiaomi

Orijinal Uygunluk Beyani
Orijinal Uygunluk Beyaninin gevirisi

AB UYGUNLUK BEYANI

Cihaz/Ekipman

Uriin: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Model: MJTDO5YL
SKU No.: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

Parti veya Seri Numarasi: represent the number starting from 00001)

Uretici veya iireticinin yetkili temsilcisi:

Adi: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Adres: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Ulke: China

Ureticinin yetkili AB Temsilcisi

Adi: Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Adres: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Ulke: The Netherlands

Yazilim versiyonu : NA

Aksesuarlar ve Bilegenler
Aksesuarlar Modeli
/ /
/ /
/ /

Bu uygunluk beyani, iireticinin yegane sorumlulugu altinda yayinlanmistir.

Beyan konusu: Yukarida listelenmistir

Yukarida aciklanan beyannamenin amaci, asagidaki ilgili Avrupa Birlidi direktiflerine ve/veya mevzuatlarina uygundur:

Radyo Ekipmani Direktifi (RED) 2014/53/AB L]
Algak Gerilim Direktifi (LVD) 2014/35/AB X
Elektromanyetik Uyumluluk Direktifi (EMCD) 2014/30/AB X
Belirli tehlikeli maddelerin kullaniminin kisitlanmasi (RoHS) 2011/65/AB X
Enerjiyle ilgili Girtinler igin Ecodesign Gereklilikleri (ErP) 2009/125/AT X
Makineler (MD) 2006/42/AT L]
Oyuncak giivenligi 2009/48/AT []
Kisisel koruyucu ekipman (KKE) 2016/425 S?Xlél)Dﬁzenleme []
ingaat iiriinleri (CPD/CPR) 305/2011 S?Xlél)Dﬁzenleme L]
Kozmetik iiriinler 1223/2009 S(?’él; Diizenleme H
Tibbi cihazlar (MDD) 93/42/AET Sayil Direktifi L]

O
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Xiaomi

Standardin tarihi de dahil olmak tzere kullanilan ilgili Avrupa Birligi standartlarina yapilan atiflar veya uygunlugun beyan
edildigi sartnamenin tarihi de dahil olmak uzere diger teknik sartnamelere yapilan atiflar:

Test
Uygulanan Standart Test Raporu No. laboratuvari
EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC
60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUVSUD
EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD
EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD
(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;
(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
Onaylanmis Kurulus (istege Bagli): n/a
Onaylanmis kurulusun adi:
Sertifikanin Referans Numarasi:
4 basamakli onaylanmig kurulug numarasi:
Su kisinin adina ve namina imzalanmistir: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Yavinlanma veri ve tarihi: Signed for and on behalf of
Y y : Place and date of lssh
10F-B4, Buildj te ovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi
Road, Laos, n rovince, People's Republic of
China ‘ 2

August 8 202 "‘/‘,_
© >2E
Ad, iglev: Yan Li, C‘\estlflcatlo nager ’

% i q{gﬁ&

Uriintin Renkli Gériintiisi:
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Xiaomil

OpwriHanbHa geknapadisi npo BignoBigHICTb
Mepeknap opuriHanbHOI Aeknapadii npo BignNoBiAHICTb

OEKINAPALIA NMPO BIANOBIAHICTbL ANPEKTUBAM €C

Mpunag / o6nagHaHHA

MpopykT: Xiaomi Flexible Rechargeable Lamp
Mopgenb: MJTDO5YL
IHBEeHTapHWUM Ne: BHR8959GL

58232/ABAA7FYMDXXXXX (YMD is production date code, the five X’s

CepiitHuit Homep a6o Homep napTil: represent the number starting from 00001)

Bnpo6Huk abo Moro BNOBHOBaXX€HUIN Npeact

Hasga: Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.
10F-B4, Building B, International Innovation Park, 1

Apgpeca: KeYuanWeiYi Road, Laoshan, Qingdao, Shandong Province,
People's Republic of China

Kpaina: China

YnoBHOBaXeHU NpeAcTaBHUK BUPOOHMKa B KpaiHax €C

HasBa:. Xiaomi Technology Netherlands B.V

Appeca: Prinses Beatrixlaan 582, 2595BM, The Hague, The Netherlands
Kpaina: The Netherlands

Bepcia M3 : NA

Akcecyapu Ta KOMMOHEHTHN
Akcecyapu Mogaenb
/ /

Liro aeknapadito npo BiANOBiAHICTb BUNYLLEHO Nif BUKNIOYHY BiAnoBiganbHicTb BUPOGHMKA.

MpeomeT geknapadii: 3a3HadeHo BuLLe

O6’exT geknapadii, onvcaHuii BuLLe, BiAMNOBIgae HACTYNHUM BiAMNOBIAHMM AMpekTUBaM Ta/abo 3akoHOO4aBCTBY
€poneicbkoro Cotosy:

OupekTtnBa npo pagioo6nagHaHHsa (Radio Equipment

Directive, RED) 2014/53/EV N

OunpekTnBa Npo HU3bKOBONbTHe o6napgHaHHsA (Low Voltage

Directive, LVD) 2014/35/EU X

[vpekTnBa NPo eneKTPOMarHiTHy CyMiCHicTb

(Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive, EMCD) 2014/30/EV X

AvpekTnBa Npo o6MexeHHA BMiCTy HeGe3ne4yHMX pe4oBUH

(Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances, 2011/65/EU X

RoHS)

Bumoru fo ekonoriyHoro npoeKkTyBaHHs €HEProcnoXuB4ol

npoaykuii (Ecodesign Requirements for energy-related 2009/125/EC X

products, ErP)

ﬂv[l)p;ek'msa npo mawuHHe obnaaHaHHA (Machinery Directive, 2006/42/EC ]

OupekTusa npo 6e3neky irpawok 2009/48/EC L]

OupekTnBa npo 3aco6u iHguBigyanbHoro 3axucty (Personal

protective equipment, PPE) PernameHnT €C (EU) 2016/425 []
. . PernameHT EC (EU) N2

ByaiBenbHa npoaykuis (CPD/CPR) 305/2011 L]

KocmeTnyHa npoaykuis Pernament €C (EC) N L]

1223/2009
MeawnyHi npunaam (MDD) OupekTtnsa 93/42/EEC []

1/2

[Jeknapauis npo signosiaHictb npoaykuii Mi gupektnsam €C, wabnoH, sepcis 1.2, sunyueHo 20/04/2023




Xiaomi

MocunaHHs Ha BiANOBIAHI BUKOPUCTaHI cTaHaapTy €sponericbkoro Cotody, BKMOYaloun garty ctaHaapTy, abo nocunaHHs
Ha iHWi TexHiYHi cneumdikauii, BKNoyaoum aaty cneumdikadii, LoA0 SKUX 3asBNEHO Npo BiAMNOBIAHICTb:

BnpoBaaxeHun ctaHpapt Ne npoTokony Bunpo6yBaHb BunpobysankHa
- na6oparopis

EN 60598-2-4:2018; EN 60598-2-8:2013; EN IEC

60598-1:2021/A11:2022 6814024011801 TUVsub

EN IEC 55015:2018/A11:2020; EN IEC 61547:2023 6874024005201 TUV SUD

EN IEC 63000:2018 68.402.24.0176.01A TUV SUD

(EU) 2019/2020; (EU) 2021/341; (EU) 2019/2015;

(EU) 2021/340 6818424011201 TUV SUD
YnoBHOBaXeHUI opraH (Heo6oe\’s13k080): n/a
Ha3Ba BNOBHOBaXXEHOTO OpraHy:
[osigkosuit Homep cepTudikaTa:
Homep ynoBHoBaxeHoro oprany (4 undpm):
MipnucaHo BiA iMeHi 1 3a 4OPYYEHHAM Qingdao Yeelink Information Technology Co., Ltd.

10F-B4, BLUJ rnational Innovation Park, 1 KeYuanWeiYi

handong Province, People's Republic of

. . ) Road abshi) % ?
Micue # gaTta Bunycky:
,ﬁ
Mignnc

| - Hﬂ\ c €
MoeHe imM\'s, nocapa: Y\{ﬁ,l_l Certification Maqgg

T

Konbopose 306paxeHHst MPoAyKTY:
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EU Declaration of Conformity

No0:20240725-01
Product:Rechargeable Li-ion Battery

Battery Category:Portable battery

Model Number:INR 18650-A

Manufacturer(Name and address):

Henan Great Power Energy Co.,Ltd.

Northwest Part,Junction of Zhongyuan Avenue and Huaihe Avenue, Zhumadian City,
463000 Henan,P.R.China

Object of the declaration:
Description of the battery and identification allowing traceability

INR18650-A
3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

We , Henan Great Power Energy Co.,Ltd. , declare under our sole responsibility that
the above referenced product is in conformity with the applicable requirements of the
following Regulations:

EU Battery Regulation:(EU)2023/1542

Conformity with these directives has been assessed for the product by demonstrating
compliance to the following technical specifications/standards and/or regulations:

-Battery Directive (EU)2023/1542
-REACH Annex XVII

Signed for and on behalf of: -
Place:Zhumadian,China 7 N, |

Date:2024-07-25 ;
Name:Li Shuai 57
Position:Certification Engineer x"l‘(,\‘-(_-‘ z,
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EC nexsiapanus 3a ¢cbLOTBETCTBHE
He:20240725-01
[IponykT: AkyMynaTopHa JTHTHEBO-HOHHA OaTepHs
batepus Kareropus:IIpenocuma Gatepus
Homep Ha mozgena: INR18650-A
IIponzBoauTen (ume u ajpec):
Xenan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Cereposananna yact, KpscToBuiie Ha Zhongyuan Avenue n Huaihe Avenue,
Zhumadian City, 463000 Henan, PRChina

IIpeamer Ha nexnapanusra:

Onucanue Ha datepuaTa M MaeHTHHUKALNS, [103BOJISBAIIA TPOCIICIACMOCT
INR18650-A

3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

Hue, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., fexiapupame Ha Hallla OTTOBOPHOCT, ue
TOPEMOCOYEHHAT IPOYKT € B ChOTBETCTBHE C TIPHIIOKUMHTE H3MCKBAHMA HA CIIECTHHUTE
perjlaMeHTH:

Pernament Ha EC 3a 6arepunte:(EC)2023/1542

CHOTBETCTBHETO € TE3H JIMPEKTHBH € OLEHEHO 3a IPO/1yKTa Upe3 J0Ka3BaHe Ha
CBOTBETCTBHE CHC CJIC/IHUTE TEXHHYECKH CIIELM(DHKALNK/CTAaHIAPTH W/HIIH PETJIaMEHTH:

-/lupexTuga 3a 6atepuute (EC)2023/1542
-REACH Ilpunoxenne XVII
Iloanucano 3a u oT UMETO Ha:
Msicro: Zhumadian, Kuraii

Hata:2024-07-25

Vme:JTu [llyaii ‘

Iosumms: Cepri(uKalmoHeH HIDKeHEp 1, 1/



RETESS: DT
I1zjava EU-a o sukladnosti
Ne:20240725-01
Proizvod:Punjiva litij-ionska baterija
Kategorija baterije:Prijenosna baterija
Broj modela:INR 18650-A
Proizvodac(ime i adresa):
Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Sjeverozapadni dio,Spoj avenije Zhongyuan i avenije Huaihe, grad Zhumadian, 463000 Henan,
PR Kina

Predmet deklaracije:

Opis baterije 1 identifikacija koja omogucuje sljedivost
INRI8650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Mi, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., izjavljujemo pod nasom iskljuc¢ivom odgovornoséu da
je gore navedeni proizvod u skladu s vazec¢im zahtjevima sljedecih propisa:

Uredba EU-a o baterijama:(EU)2023/1542

Sukladnost s ovim direktivama ocijenjena je za proizvod dokazujuci sukladnost sa sljede¢im
tehnickim specifikacijama/standardima i/ili propisima:

-Direktiva o baterijama (EU)2023/1542

-Prilog XVII. uredbe REACH

Potpisano za i u ime:

Mjesto:Zhumadian,Kina ; ;
Datum:2024-07-25 -Vl
Ime:Li Shuai

Polozaj:InZenjer certificiranja
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EU prohlaseni o shodé

Ne:20240725-01

Produkt: Dobijeci Li-ion baterie
Kategorie baterie: Pfenosna baterie
Cislo modelu: INR18650-A
Vyrobce (jméno a adresa):

Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Severozapadni ¢ast, kiizovatka Zhongyuan Avenue a Huaihe Avenue, Zhumadian City,
463000 Henan, PRChina

Pfedmét prohlaSeni:
Popis baterie a identifikace umoziujici sledovatelnost

INRI8650-A
3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

My, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., prohlasujeme na svou vyhradni odpovédnost,
ze vySe uvedeny produkt je ve shodé s platnymi pozadavky nasledujicich pfedpisii:

Narizeni EU o bateriich:(EU)2023/1542

Shoda s témito smémicemi byla u vyrobku posouzena prokazanim shody s nasledujicimi
technickymi specifikacemi/normami a/nebo predpisy:

-Smérnice o bateriich (EU) 2023/1542
-Ptiloha XVII nafizeni REACH

Podepsano za a jménem:
Misto: Zhumadian,China
Datum:2024-07-25
Jméno:Li Shuai

Pozice: Certifika¢ni inzenyr
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EU-overensstemmelseserklaering
Nej:20240725-01
Produkt: Genopladeligt Li-1on-batteri
Batteri Kategori: Transportabelt batteri
Model nummer:INR18650-A
Fabrikant(Navn og adresse):
Henan Stor Magt Energi Co, Ltd

Nordvestlige del, krydset mellem Zhongyuan Avenue og Huaihe Avenue, Zhumadian
City, 463000 Henan, PR Kina

Erkleringens genstand:

Beskrivelse af batteriet og identifikation, der muligger sporbarhed
INR18650-A

3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

Vi, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., erklaerer pé eget ansvar, at ovennavnte
refererede produkt er i overensstemmelse med de geldende krav i folgende regler:

EU's batteriforordning:(EU) 2023/1542

Overensstemmelse med disse direktiver er blevet vurderet for produktet ved at pavise
overensstemmelse med folgende tekniske specifikationer/standarder og/eller forskrifter:

-Batteridirektiv (EU) 2023/1542

-REACH bilag XVII

Underskrevet for og pa vegne af: o

Sted :Zhumadian China /> N WH A NN

Dato:2024-07-25

Navn:Li Shuai

Stilling:Certificeringsingenior
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Eu-verklaring van overeenstemming

Geen :20240725-01

Product: oplaadbare lithium-ion batteri)

Batterij categorie: draagbare batterij

Modellen: inr18650-a

Fabrikant (naam en adres):

Energiecentrale henan energy LTD

463000 henan zhonzheng city city nakahara avenue en huaihe avenue in het noordwesten

Onderwerp van de verklaring:

De beschrijving en het logo van de batterij maken traceerbaarheid mogelijk

INR18650-A

3.6 VDC, 2000 mah, 7.2 wh

Wij, henan energy energy LTDVerklaart als enige verantwoordelijk te zijn dat de
hierboven genoemde producten voldoen aan de toepassingseisen van de volgende
regelgeving:

Eu-regelgeving voor batterijen :(EU)2023/1542

Beoordelen of een product aan deze richtlijnen voldoet door aan te tonen dat het aan de
volgende technische specificaties/normen en/of voorschriften voldoet:

— de batterijrichtlijn (EU)2023/1542

— byjlage xvii bif REACH

Handtekening van: B2
Plaats in china :Zhumadian Al
Datum :2024-07-25

Voornaam: 11 sai

Locatie: gecertificeerd ingenieur
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ELi vastavusdeklaratsioon
Ei:20240725-01
Toode: laetav liitiumioonaku

Aku kategooria: kaasaskantav aku
Mudeli number: INR18650-A

Tootja(Nimi ja aadress):

Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Loodeosa, Zhongyuani aventiii ja Huaihe aveniiti ristmik, Zhumadiani linn, 463000
Henan, P.R.Hiina

Deklareeritav objekt:

Aku kirjeldus ja jélgitavust voimaldav identifitseerimistunnus

INR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Meie (Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.) kinnitame oma ainuvastutusel, et eespool
nimetatud toode vastab jargmiste maaruste kohaldatavatele nouetele:

ELi1 akuméirus:(EL) 2023/1542

Toote vastavust nendele direktiividele on hinnatud, tdendades vastavust jargmistele
tehnilistele kirjeldustele/standarditele ja/voi eeskirjadele:

-Akudirektiiv (EL) 2023/1542
-REACH-maéaéaruse XVII lisa

Alla kirjutanud (kelle poolt ja nimel): o
Koht: Zhumadian, Hiina FE =N\
Kuupiev: 2024-07-25 {2 ;
Nimi: Li Shuai

Ametikoht: sertifitseerimisinsener

F L VO
/ ? '-
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EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus
Ei:20240725-01
Tuote: Ladattava littumioniakku

Alkun luokka: Kannettava akku
Mallinumero: INR18650-A

Valmistaja(nimi ja osoite):

Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Luoteisosa, Zhongyuan Avenuen ja Huaihe Avenuen risteys, Zhumadian City, 463000
Henan, PR Kiina

Ilmoituksen kohde:

Akun kuvaus ja jiljitettivyyden mahdollistavat tunnistetiedot

INR18650-A

3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

Me, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., vakuutamme yksinomaisella vastuullamme,
ettd ylld mainittu tuote on seuraavien asetusien sovellettavien vaatimusten mukainen:

EU:n akkuasetus: (EU) 2023/1542

Tuotteen vaatimustenmukaisuus niiden direktiivien kanssa on arvioitu osoittamalla,
ettd tuote on seuraavien teknisten eritelmien/standardien ja/tai madrdysten mukainen:

-Akkudirektiivi (EU) 2023/1542
-REACH-asetuksen lite XVII

seuraavien puolesta allekirjoittanut: - = Ny
Paikka: Zhumadian, Kiina e SOV AN

Paivimadrd: 2024-07-25 F 5, I =",
Nimi:Li Shuai P il
Asema: sertifiointi-insinoori | N
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Déclaration de conformité ue
Non :20240725-01
Produit: batterie Li-ion Rechargeable

Catégorie de batterie: batterie Portable
Numéro de modele :INR18650-A

Fabricant (nom et adresse):
Henan grande puissance énergie Co.,Ltd.

Partie nord-ouest, jonction de I’avenue de Zhongyuan et de I'avenue de Huaihe, ville de
Zhumadian, 463000 Henan,P.R.China

Objet de la déclaration:

Description de la batterie et identification permettant la tragabilité
iINR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Nous,Henan Great Power Energy Co.,Ltd. , déclare sous notre seule responsabilité que le
produit référenceé ci-dessus est conforme aux exigences applicables des réglementations
suivantes:

Reéglement de 1'ue sur les batteries :(ue)2023/1542

La conformité a ces directives a été évaluée pour le produit en démontrant sa conformité
aux spécifications techniques/normes et/ou réglements suivants:

-directive sur les piles (ue)2023/1542
-REACH annexe XVII

Signé pour et au nom de:
Lieu :Zhumadian, Chine ¥ o
Date:2024-07-25 I b»q -
Nom :Li Shuai \=e >
Poste: ingénieur de Certiﬁcation"'._\\_:,
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Ein giinstiges zeugnis fiir die eu

O nein: 2024076601, Tut mir leid

Produkte: laminiert lithionen-batterie

Die kategorie: "tragbare batterie"

Modell: inrp-18650 -A

Hersteller (name und adresse): hersteller

Die hauptstromgesellschaft henan energy company limited

Mit den wiisten in den Bergen kann es nur sein, dass du mit den bosen absichten
absichten hast

Die aussage fur dich:

Die beschreibung und das profil der batterie erlauben ihre riickverfolgung
INR18650-A

3,6 VDC, 2000 mah, 7,2 funktionen

Und hier sind wir, henan power company , die erkldren, dass die genannten produkte
die folgenden anforderungen erfiillen:

Eu-batterievorschriften :(EU)2023/1542

Bewertet die tibereinstimmung der produkte mit diesen anweisungen, indem sie
nachweisen, dass sie den folgenden technischen normen/standards und/Oder
vorschriften entsprechen:

Sehe ich da die eus 2023/1542
Verordnung nummer 17

Unterschreiben sie im namen der folgenden-personen:

M YiE
N o

Ort in china :Zhumadian
Datum: 2024-07-25
Name:Li Shuai

Platz: diplom -ingenieur
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Afroon coppépemnonc EE
0x1:20240725-01
[poidov:Enavagpoptilopevn AM-1ovikn pratapio
Kamyopia pratapidv:@opnt protapio
ApBuog poviérov: INR18650-a
Kotaokevaotig(Ovoua kot 61ev0vven):
Henan Meydain Avvapun Energy Co, E.ILE.

Bopetodutiko tuipa, dtectopoon g Aewpopov Zhongyuan Kat T AemOOpPOL
Huaihe, moAn Zhumadian, 463000 Henan, PRCina

Avtikeipevo g MAmong:
Heptypapn g proatapiog Kot TovTomoinom mov entTpénet Ty LvnAacIoTTo
INR18650-A

3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

Epeig, Henan Great Power Energy Co, Ltd., dnidvovpe vid v anokAeistiky svbiovn
HOG OTL TO TOPUTIAVD CUVAPEPOHEVO TTPOTOV EIVEL COUPMVO LLE TIC 10YDOVOEG UMULTCELS

TOV 0KOAOVOWOV KUVOVIGHOV:

Kavoviouég g EE yia toug cucowpevtéc:(EE) 2023/1542

H cvppopewon pe avtég g 0dnyieg £xet agloroynei yi 1o mpoiov anodeikviovtag
TN CUHPOPE®OT HE TIg akOAOVOES TEXVIKES TPOBIYPAEE/TPOTLTN /KL KAVOVIGLODS:

-Odnyta (EE) 2023/1542 yio Tig pnatopieg
-ITopapmpa XVII tov kavoviopod REACH
Yroypaen €€ ovouatog Kal £ oVOLaTOC:
Témoc: Zhumadian,China

Hpepopmvie:2024-07-25
Ovopa:Li Shuai L= | Hl §

‘~'\ \‘ g

Oéon:Mnyavikog Htoronoindﬁg_ A, H

0
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EU-megfeleloségi nyilatkozat
Nem:20240725-01
Termék: Ujratolthetd Li-ion akkumulator
Akkumulator kategoria:Hordozhaté akkumulator
Tipusszam:INR18650-A
Gyarto(név €s cim):
Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Eszaknyugati rész, Zhongyuan Avenue és Huaihe Avenue csomépontja, Zhumadian
City, 463000 Henan, PR Kina

A nyilatkozat targya:

Az clem leirasa ¢és a nyomonkdvethetoséget lehetove tevo azonositas
INRI8650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Mi, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., kizarolagos felelosségiinkre kijelentjiik, hogy
a fent hivatkozott termék megfelel a kivetkezo rendeletek alkalmazandd
kovetelményeinek:

Az elemekrol sz616 unios rendelet:(EU) 2023/1542

Az ezen iranyelveknek valo megfeleldséget a kovetkez6 miiszaki
eldirasoknak/szabvanyoknak és/vagy eloirasoknak valo megfelelés igazolasaval
értékeltek:

-Az akkumulatorokrol szolo (EU) 2023/1542 iranyelv
-REACH XVII. melléklet

A nyilatkozatot a kovetkezd nevében és megbizasabol irtak ala:
Hely:Zhumadian,Kina
Datum:2024-07-25

Név:Li Shuai \ 12

Beosztas:Tanlisito mémnok N o)
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Dearbhit Comhréireachta AE
Ni hea:20240725-01
Tairge: Battery Li-ian Rechargeable

Catagoir Battery:Ceallrai iniompartha
Uimhir Samhail: INR18650-A

Monaroir (Ainm agus seoladh):

Henan Co Fuinneamh Cumbhachta Mor, Ltd

Cuid Thiar Thuaidh, Acomhal Ascaill Zhongyuan agus Ascaill Huaihe, Cathair
Zhumadian, 463000 Henan, P.R.China

Cuspoir an dearbhaithe:

Cur sios ar an gcadhnra agus sainaithint lena gceadaitear inrianaitheacht
INRI8650-A

3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

Dearbhaimid, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd. faoinar bhfreagracht amhain go
bhfuil an tairge tagartha thuas i gcomhréir le ceanglais infheidhme na Rialachan seo a
leanas:

Rialachan Ceallrai an AE:(AE)2023/1542

Rinneadh meastint ar chomhréireacht na dtreoracha seo don tairge tri chomhlionadh na
sonraiochtai/na gcaighdean agus/no na rialachan teicnitil seo a leanas a léirin:

-Treoir maidir le ceallrai (AE)2023/1542
-REACH larscribhinn XVII

Sinithe le haghaidh: P \ , N
Ait: Zhumadian, an tSin /"¢
Data: 2024-07-25 155

Ainm: Li Shuai s
Post: Innealtéir Deimhnitchdin /7
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Dichiarazione di conformita ue

N. :20240725-01
Prodotto: batteria di Li-ion ricaricabile

Categoria di batteria: batteria portatile
Numero del modello :INR18650-A

Fabbricante (nome e indirizzo):

Henan Great Power Energy Co.,Ltd.

Northwest Part,Junction of Zhongyuan Avenue and Huaihe Avenue, Zhumadian City,
463000 Henan,P.R.China

Oggetto della dichiarazione:

Descrizione della batteria e identificazione che ne consenta la tracciabilita
INR18650-A

3,6vdc,2000mAh, 7,2wh

We,Henan Great Power Energy Co.,Ltd. , dichiarare, sotto la nostra esclusiva
responsabilita, che il prodotto di cui sopra ¢ conforme ai requisiti applicabili dei
seguenti regolamenti:

Regolamento ue sulle batterie :(ue)2023/1542

La conformita a queste direttive ¢ stata valutata per il prodotto dimostrando la
conformita alle seguenti specifiche tecniche/norme e /o regolamenti:

- direttiva sulle pile (ue)2023/1542

-REACH allegato XVII )

& ’;'.\) .‘" i AN
Firmato a nome e per conto di/ - v 1 N N\
Luogo :Zhumadian, cina /7 &N
Data :2024-07-25 o Dy Y

Nome :Li Shuai ¥ .
Funzione: tecnico di certificaziong >
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ES atbilsfibas deklaracija

Ne:20240725-01
Produkts: Uzladgjams litija jonu akumulators

Akumulatora kategorija: Parnésajams akumulators
Modela numurs: INR18650-A

Razotajs(nosaukums un adrese):

Henan Lieljaudas energija Co., Ltd.

Ziemelrietumu dala, Zhongyuan avénijas un Huaihe avenijas krustojums, Zhumadian City, 463000
Henan, P.R.China

Deklaracijas mérkis:

Baterijas apraksts un identifikacija, kas nodro§ina izsekojamibu

INR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Megs, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., pazinojam uz savu atblldjbu, ka 1epneks minétais
produkts atbilst piemérojamajam $adu noteikumu prasibam:

ES Akumulatoru regula:(ES) 2023/1542

Razojuma atbilstiba $im direkfivam ir novertéta, pieradot atbilstibu $adam tehniskajam
specifikacijany/standartiem un/vai noteikumiem:

-Bateriju direktiva (ES) 2023/1542
-REACH XVII piehkums

Paraksfits Sadas personas varda: 77 / i
Vieta: Zhumadian, Kina i \
Datums:2024-07-25 R
Vards; Li Shuai BY% it
Amats:Sertifikacijas i mzemens e /
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ES atitikties deklaracija

Ne:20240725-01
Gaminys: jkraunama licio jony baterija

Baterijos kategorija: neSiojama baterija
Modelio numeris: INR18650-A

Gamintojas(Pavadinimas ir adresas):

Henan Great Power Energy Co, Ltd

Siaurés vakary dalis, Zhongyuan prospekto ir Huaihe prospekto sankryza, Zhumadian
miestas, 463000 Henan, P.R.Kinija

Deklaracijos objektas:

Baterijos apra$ymas ir identifikavimo duomenys, pagal kuriuos galima atsekti
INR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Mes, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., prisiimame visg atsakomybe, kad auksciau
nurodytas produktas atitinka galiojancius $iy reglamenty reikalavimus:

ES baterijy reglamentas: (ES) 2023/1542

Gaminio atitiktis Sioms direktyvoms buvo jvertinta jrodzius atitiktj Sioms techninéms
specifikacijoms ir (arba) standartams ir (arba) reglamentams:

-Baterijy direktyva (ES) 2023/1542
-REACH reglamento XVII priedas

Uz ka ir kieno vardu pasiraSyta: 'j_":,‘-; NEV/CHN
Vieta: Zhumadian, Kinija §Fon
Data:2024-07-25 [ ©C 4
Pavadinimas: Li Shuai | . I
Pareigos: sertifikavimo inZinierius |- '
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Dikjarazzjoni ta' konformita tal-UE
Le:20240725-01
Prodott: Batterija Li-ion rikarikabbli

Kategorija tal-Batterija: Batterija portabbli
Numru tal-Mudell: INR18650-A

Manifattur(Isem u indirzz):

Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Parti tal-Majjistral, Junction ta 'Vjal Zhongyuan u Vjal Huaihe, Belt Zhumadian, 463000
Henan, P.R.China

Ghan tad-dikjarazzjoni:

Deskrizzjoni tal-batterija u I-identifikazzjoni li tippermetti t-traccabbilta

INR18650-A

3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

Ahna, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., niddikjaraw taht ir-responsabbilta unika taghna l1 1
-prodott imsemmi hawn fuq huwa konformi mar-rekwiziti applikabbli tar-Regolamenti li gejjin:

Regolament tal-UE dwar il-Batteriji:(UE)2023/1542

Il-konformita ma' dawn id-direttivi giet ivvalutata ghall-prodott billi tintwera l-konformita mal-
ispecifikazzjonijiet/standards teknici u/jew ir-regolamenti li gejjin:

-Direttiva dwar il-Batterija (UE)2023/1542
-REACH Anness XVII

Iffirmat ghal u fisem: VAR DXL SN
Post: Zhumadian, i¢-Cina ‘ &Y
Data: 2024-07-25 [ = " SE()
Isem:Li Shuai P S\ P ay
Pozizzjoni: Inginier taé-Certifikazzjon _ 7
b B mas -




b
Deklaracja zgodno$ci UE
Nie:20240725-01
Produkt: Akumulator litowo-jonowy
Kategoria baterii:Przeno$na bateria
Numer modelu: INR18650-A
Producent (nazwa i adres):
Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Czg$¢ péinocno-zachodnia, skrzyzowanie Zhongyuan Avenue i Huaithe Avenue, Zhumadian City, 463000
Henan, PR Chiny

Przedmiot deklaracji:

Opis baterii i identyfikacja unbz'liwiajqca identyfikowalnos¢
INR18650-A

3,6 VDC, 2000 mAh, 7,2 Wh

My, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., o§wiadczamy z pelng odpowiedzialnoscia, ze wyzej
wymieniony produkt jest zgodny z obowigzujgcymi wymaganiami nastepujacych przepisow:

Rozporzadzenie UE w sprawie baterii:(UE) 2023/1542

Zgodnos¢ produktu z tymi dyrektywami zostala oceniona poprzez wykazanie zgodno$ci z nastgpujgcymi
specyfikacjami technicznymi/normami i/lub przepisami:

-Dyrektywa (UE) 2023/1542 w sprawie baterii
-Zatgcznik XVII do rozporzadzenia REACH

Podpisano w imieniu i na rzecz:

s i . P e N, =
Migjsce: Zhumadian,Chiny S A H A 2N\

.“\_
WA
A Y

Data sporzadzenia:2024-07-25 ;f?':;‘_‘ 59 ; / ‘ X

Imig i nazwisko:Li Shuai v S0 N )

Stanowisko:Inzynier certyfikacji \ A ‘\
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Declaracao de Conformidade UE
N&0:20240725-01
Produto: Bateria Li-ion recarregavel
Categoria da bateria:Bateria portatil
Numero do modelo: INR18650-A
Fabricante(Nome e endereco):
Henan Grande Energia Co., Ltd.

Parte Noroeste, juncdo da Avenida Zhongyuan e Avenida Huaihe, Zhumadian City, 463000 Henan,
P.R.China

Objecto da declaragao:

Descri¢do da bateria ¢ identificagdo permitindo rastreabilidade
INR18650-A

3.6VDC, 2060inAh, 7.2Wh

Nos, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., declaramos sob nossa exclusiva responsabilidade que o
produto acima referenciado estd em conformidade com os requisitos aplicaveis dos seguintes
regulamentos:

Regulamento da UE relativo as baterias:(UE)2023/1542

A conformidade com estas directivas foi avaliada para o produto, demonstrando a conformidade com as
seguintes especificagdes/normas técnicas e/ou regulamentos:

-Diretiva Baterias (UE)2023/1542

-Anexo XVII do REACH

Assinado por e em nome de:
Localizagdo:Zhumadian,China” i.-i '
Data:2024-07-25 e _
Nome:Li Shuai -: |
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Cargo:Engenheiro de Certiﬁ'cgiéﬁo 7 it i ;
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Declaratia de conformitate UE
Nu:20240725-01
Produs:Baterie Li-ion reincarcabila

Categorie baterie:Baterie portabila
Numar model: INR18650-A

Producator(nume si adresa):

Henan Mare Putere Energie Co, Ltd.

Partea de nord-vest, intersectia bulevardului Zhongyuan si a bulevardului Huaihe, orasul Zhumadian,
463000 Henan, PR China

Obiectul declaratiei:

Descrierea bateriei si identificarea care permite trasabilitatea

INR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Noi, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., declardm pe raspunderea noastra exclusiva ca produsul la care se
face referire mai sus este in conformitate cu cerintele aplicabile ale urmatoarelor regulamente:

Regulamentul UE privind bateriile: (UE) 2023/1542

Conformitatea cu aceste directive a fost evaluata pentru produs prin demonstrarea conformitatii cu
urmatoarele specificatii tehnice/standarde si/sau reglementari:

-Directiva (UE) 2023/1542 privind bateriile
-Anexa XVII la REACH

Semnat pentru si in numele: Wt
Loc:Zhumadian,China Mo NV g
Data:2024-07-25 f 1 e
Nume:Li Shuai [ 5 :
Pozitie:Inginer de certificare g ~ O
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EU vyhlasenie o zhode

Nie:20240725-01
Vyrobok:Nabijatel'na litium-i6nova batéria

Kategoria batérie:Prenosné batéria
Cislo modelu:INR18650-A

Vyrobca(meno a adresa):.

Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Severozapadna Cast’, krizovatka Zhongyuan Avenue a Huaihe Avenue, Zhumadian City,
463000 Henan, PR Cina

Predmet vyhlasenia:

Opis batérie a identifikdcia umoznujica vysledovatel’nost’

INR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

My, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., vyhlasujeme na nasu vyhradna
zodpovednost, Ze vy$Sie uvedeny produkt je v zhode s platnymi poziadavkami
nasledujucich predpisov:

Nariadenie EU o batériach:(EU) 2023/1542

Zhoda vyrobku s tymito smernicami bola postiidena preukazanim zhody s nasledujiucimi
technickymi Specifikdciami/normami a/alebo predpismi:

-Smernica o batériach (EU) 2023/1542
-Priloha XVII k nariadeniu REACH=~"""~

Podpisané za a v mene: /;"':4 T
Miesto:Zhumadian,Cina | B
Datum:25.07.2024 =N
Nazov:Li Shuai X i
Pozicia:Certifikacny inZinier *
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Izjava EU o skladnosti
Ne:20240725-01
Proizvod: Li-ionska baterija za polnjenje

Kategorija baterije: Prenosna baterija
Stevilka modela: INR18650-A

Proizvajalec(ime in naslov):

Henan Great Power Energy Co, Ltd.

Henan, P.R Kitajska

Predmet izjave:

Opis baterije in identifikacija, ki omogoca sledljivost
INR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

Mi, Henan Great Power Energy Co, Ltd, izjavljamo na lastno odgovornost, da je zgoraj navedeni
izdelek v skladu z veljavnimi zahtevami naslednjih predpisov:

Uredba EU o baterijah: (EU) 2023/1542

Skladnost 1zdelka s temi direktivami je bila ocenjena tako, da je bila dokazana skladnost z
naslednjimi tehnicnimi specifikacijami/standardi in/ali predpisi:

— Direktiva (EU) 2023/1542 o baterijah
-Priloga XVII k uredbi REACH

Podpisano za in v imenu: 74 B A s
Kraj: Zhumadian, Kitajska P A A
Datum: 2024-07-25 { o1 =
Ime:Li Shuai

Polozaj: certifikacijski inZenir
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Declaracion de conformidad de la UE
No0:20240725-01
Producto: bateria de Li-ion recargable

Categoria de bateria: bateria portatil
Numero de modelo :INR18650-A

Fabricante (nombre y direccion):

Henan Great Power Energy Co.,Ltd.

Parte noroeste, cruce de la avenida Zhongyuan y la avenida Huathe, Zhumadian City,
463000 Henan,P.R.China

Objeto de la declaracion:

Descripcion de la bateria e identificacion que permite trazabilidad

INR18650-A

3.6VDC,2000mAh,7.2Wh

We,Henan Great Power Energy Co.,Ltd. Declaramos bajo nuestra exclusiva
responsabilidad que el producto mencionado anteriormente cumple con los requisitos
aplicables de las signientes normativas:

Regulacién de la bateria de la UE :(EU)2023/1542

La conformidad con estas directivas se ha evaluado para el producto demostrando el
cumplimiento de las siguientes especificaciones técnicas/normas y /o reglamentos:

-Battery Directive (EU)2023/1542 (en inglés)
Alcance del anexo XVII

Firmado por y en nombre de: N\ EH
Lugar :Zhumadian,China foq N
Fecha :2024-07-25 e k|
Nombre :Li Shuai P = )
Cargo: ingeniero de certificacion | .,
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EU-forsakran om overensstimmelse
Nej:20240725-01
Produkt: Uppladdningsbart Li-ion-batteri

Batter1 Kategori:Bérbart batter
Modellnummer:INR 18650-A

Tillverkare (namn och adress):
Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd.

Nordvastra delen, korsningen av Zhongyuan Avenue och Huaihe Avenue, Zhumadian City,
463000 Henan, PR Kina

Foremal for forklaringen:

Beskrivning av batteriet och identifiering som mojliggor sparbarhet
INR18650-A

3.6VDC, 2000mAh, 7.2Wh

Vi, Henan Great Power Energy Co., Ltd., forklarar under vart ensamma ansvar att den ovan
refererade produkten Gverensstimmer med tillimpliga krav i foljande forordningar:

EU:s batteriforordning:(EU)2023/1542

Overensstimmelse med dessa direktiv har bedémts for produkten genom att visa
dverensstaimmelse med foljande tekniska specifikationer/standarder och/eller foreskrifter:

-Batteridirektivet (EU) 2023/1542
-Reach bilaga XVII

Undertecknat for: S ' W=V
Plats: Zhumadian,China ,:j"' e

Datum:2024-07-25 g
Namn: Li Shuai \ A% el
Position: Certiﬁeringsingenjijft‘-\ i



